
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

# 

17 

88 

66 

46 

19 

301 

107 

117 

93 

109 

4 

8 

222 

33 

18 

80 

65 

116 

30 

121 

888 

999 

333 

15 

21 

90 

110 

Driver 

Juninho Berlanda 

Augusto Sangalli -R 

Pedro Burger 

Thiago Tambasco /Fabiano Cardoso 

Enzo Gianfratti / Marcus Indio 

Rafael Reis 

Ernani Kuhn 

Victor Manzini -R 

José Neto -R 

João Cardoso 

Augusto Freitas 

Edson do Valle / Jairo Andrade 

Edu de Paula 

Pablo Alves 

Daniel Nino 

João Bortoluzzi 

Rafael Velho / Guilherme Sirtoli 

Arthur Scherer 

Junior Niju / Ezequiel Dall Asta 

Dourival Gondra Jr 

Guilherme de Bellis -R 

Lutianne Soares 

Rafael de Paula 

Felipe Pedrosa -R 

Josias Esmerio 

Beto Pontes -S / Rogerio Santos -S 

Americo Lanzoni 

Team 

Pein Competições  

Pein Competições  

WC6 Motorsport  

Fast Racing  

Gracing Motorsport  

Car Racing  

Auto Racing  

Manzini  

Brandão Motorsport  

Auto Racing  

Fast Racing  

Baguá Racing  

Duraline  

Maranatha Racing  

WC6 Motorsport  

Fernando Alquini  

Gracing Motorsport  

WC6 Motorsport  

Pein Competições  

Porthack  

Car Racing  

Landerson  

Duraline  

Landerson Competicoes  

Porthack  

Landerson  

Manzini  

TOYOTA 

GM 

FIAT 

HyUYNDAi 

GM 

GM 

GM 

PEUGEOT 

VW 

GM 

GM 

CITROEN 

VW 

GM 

GM 

VW 

GM 

GM 

GM 

VW 

FORD 

GM 

VW 

GM 

GM 

GM 

GM 

Modelo 

YARIS 

NEW ONIX 

ARGO 

HB20 

NEW ONIX 

ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

208 

POLO 

ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

C3 

POLO 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

POLO 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

POLO 

New Ka 

NEW ONIX 

POLO 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

Q1 

2:03.059 

2:03.450 

2:03.259 

2:03.479 

2:02.977 

2:03.249 

2:03.389 

2:03.642 

2:03.657 

2:03.502 

2:03.732 

2:03.792 

2:03.855 

2:03.891 

2:03.973 

2:04.026 

2:04.080 

2:04.206 

2:04.352 

2:04.505 

2:04.623 

2:05.012 

2:05.251 

2:05.481 

2:05.515 

2:05.587 

2:07.961 

Q2 

2:02.572 

2:02.683 

2:02.686 

2:02.694 

2:02.810 

2:02.839 

2:03.020 

2:03.086 

2:03.403 

2:04.328 

ID 

Interlagos, 19 a 21 de julho de 2024 

4ª Etapa Turismo Nacional 

Classificatório Geral 

Interlagos 4,309 km 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
19/07/2024 16:55:45

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
19/07/2024 16:55:52

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
19/07/2024 16:57:30

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
19/07/2024 16:59:07


